12/7/2015 Standard bigHeads | Products | bigHead Bonding Fasteners
Standard bigHead list
Head: 38mm x 15mm rectangle
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/T38M4x12 M4 x 12mm
M1/T38M4x16 M4 x 16mm
M1/T38M4x20 M4 x 20mm
M1/T38M4x25 M4 x 25mm

M1/T38M6x30 M6 x 30mm
M1/T38M6x40 M6 x 40mm
M1/T38M6x50 M6 x 50mm
M1/T38M6x60 M6 x 60mm
M1/T38M6x75 M6 x 75mm
M1/T38M6x100 M6 x 100mm
M1/T38M8x20 M8 x 20mm
M1/T38M8x30 M8 x 30mm
M1/T38M8x40 M8 x 40mm
M1/T38M8x50 M8 x 50mm
M1/T38M10x25 M10 x 25mm
M1/T38M10x30 M10 x 30mm
M1/T38M10x50 M10 x 50mm
Head: 40mm x 10mm rectangle
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/T40M4X40 M4 x 40mm
M1/T40M5X20 M5 x 20mm
M1/T40M5X25 M5 x 25mm
M1/T40M6X30 M6 x 30mm
M1/T40M8X25 M8 x 25mm
Head: 15mm square
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/B15M4x12 M4 x 12mm
M1/B15M4x16 M4 x 16mm
M1 Series – Male threaded stud
Mild Steel BZP
Mild Steel BZP
Mild Steel BZP
12/7/2015 Standard bigHeads | Products | bigHead Bonding Fasteners
M1/B15M4x30 M4 x 30mm
M1/B15M5x12 M5 x 12mm
M1/B15M5x16 M5 x 16mm
M1/B15M5x20 M5 x 20mm
M1/B15M5x25 M5 x 25mm
M1/B15M5x30 M5 x 30mm
M1/B15M6x12 M6 x 12mm
M1/B15M6x16 M6 x 16mm
M1/B15M6x20 M6 x 20mm
M1/B15M6X25 M6 x 25mm
M1/B15M6X60 M6 x 60mm
Head: 19mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/B19M4X12 M4 x 12mm
M1/B19M5X12 M5 x 12mm
M1/B19M5X25 M5 x 25mm
M1/B19M8X12 M8 x 12mm
M1/B19M8X15 M8 x 15mm
Head: 50mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/B50M6x12 M6 x 12mm
M1/B50M8x20 M8 x 20mm
Head: 20mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/B20M5x16 M5 x 16mm
M1/B20M6x20 M6 x 20mm
M1/B20M8x25 M8 x 25mm
Head: 38mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length
M1/B38M4x25 M4 x 25mm
M1/B38M5x12 M5 x 12mm
M1/B38M5x20 M5 x 20mm
M1/B38M5x40 M5 x 40mm
M1/B38M6x16 M6 x 16mm
M1/B38M6x20 M6 x 20mm
M1/B38M6x25 M6 x 25mm
M1/B38M6x30 M6 x 30mm
M1/B38M6X35 M6 x 35mm
M1/B38M6x40 M6 x 40mm
M1/B38M6x60 M6 x 60mm
M1/B38M6x75 M6 x 75mm
M1/B38M6x100 M6 x 100mm

M1/B23M4x25 M4 x 25mm
M1/B23M5x12 M5 x 12mm
M1/B23M5x16 M5 x 16mm
M1/B23M5x20 M5 x 20mm
M1/B23M5x25 M5 x 25mm
M1/B23M5x30 M5 x 30mm
M1/B23M6x12 M6 x 12mm
M1/B23M6x16 M6 x 16mm
M1/B23M6x20 M6 x 20mm
M1/B23M6x25 M6 x 25mm
M1/B23M6x30 M6 x 30mm
M1/B23M6x40 M6 x 40mm
M1/B23M6x50 M6 x 50mm
M1/B23M8x15 M8 x 15mm
M1/B23M8x30 M8 x 30mm
M1/B23M8X35 M8 x 35mm
M1/B23M8x60 M8 x 60mm
M1/B23M10x40 M10 x 40mm
Head: 58mm square
Product code Thread Size x Length

SF1/S32M12HEX M12
Head: 23mm diameter
Product code Thread Size Blind/Sighted
SF1/S23M4HEX M4
SF1/S23M5HEX M5
SF1/S23M6HEX M6
316 Stainless Steel
Head: 38mm x 15mm rectangle
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
F2/T38M6x5 M6 x 5mm
F2/T38M6x12 M6 x 12mm
F2/T38M6x16 M6 x 16mm
F2/T38M6x22 M6 x 22mm
F2/T38M8x10 M8 x 10mm
F2/T38M8x22 M8 x 22mm
F2/T38M10X14 M10 x 14mm
F2/T38M10X19 M10 x 19mm
F2/ST38M4x5 M4 x 5mm
F2/ST38M5x5 M5 x 5mm
F2/ST38M5x10 M5 x 10mm
F2/ST38M6x5 M6 x 5mm
F2/ST38M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/ST38M6x14 M6 x 14mm
F2/ST38M6x16 M6 x 16mm
F2/ST38M8x14 M8 x 14mm
Head: 19mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
F2/B19M6X10 M6 x 10mm
F2/B19M6X22 M6 x 22mm
F2/B19M8X10 M8 x 10mm
F2/S19M5X10 M5 x 10mm
F2/S19M6X10 M6 x 10mm
Head: 20mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
F2/B20M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/S20M4X5 M4 x 5mm
F2/S20M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/S20M6x22 M6 x 22mm
Head: 38mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
F2/B38M4x10 M4 x 10mm
F2/B38M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/B38M6x16 M6 x 16mm
F2/B38M8x10 M8 x 10mm
F2/B38M8x14 M8 x 14mm
F2/B38M8x16 M8 x 16mm
F2/B38M8x22 M8 x 22mm
F2 Series – Female Threaded collar
Mild Steel BZP
Mild Steel BZP
Mild Steel BZP
Mild Steel BZP
12/7/2015 Standard bigHeads | Products | bigHead Bonding Fasteners
F2/B38M10x10 M10 x 10mm
F2/B38M10X14 M10 x 14mm
F2/B38M10x22 M10 x 22mm
F2/S38M6x14 M6 x 14mm
F2/S38M8x10 M8 x 10mm
F2/S38M8x14 M8 x 14mm
F2/S38M10x10 M10 x 10mm
F2/S38M10x22 M10 x 22mm
Head: 23mm diameter
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
F2/B23M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/B23M6X14 M6 x 14mm
F2/B23M6x16 M6 x 16mm
F2/B23M8x10 M8 x 10mm
F2/B23M8x14 M8 x 14mm
F2/B23M10X14 M10 x 14mm
F2/S23M6x10 M6 x 10mm
F2/S23M6x16 M6 x 16mm
F2/S23M8x10 M8 x 10mm
F2/S23M10X14 M10 x 14mm
Head: 58mm square
Product code Thread Size x Length Blind/Sighted
SF2/B58M6x15 M6 x 15mm
Head: 38mm x 15mm rectangle